



March Newsletter

KSA

SAIP is Launching an Optional Registration for the Copyright

Jordan

Jordan Public Security Directorate Signs a Memorandum of Understanding with Baianat Intellectual Property.

UAE

UAE - Local Newspaper's Publication Waived

Conferences

Baianat Intellectual Property at PTMG Spring Conference @HOME





SAIP IS LAUNCHING AN OPTIONAL REGISTRATION FOR THE COPYRIGHT

In an effort to establish a safe atmosphere and an environment that encourages innovators to work in all areas in which the authority is concerned with protecting rights in it, The Saudi Authority for Intellectual Property (SAIP) has announced the launch of the optional registration service for the copyright system to register work and documentation and create an electronic database for them, it is worth mentioning that service currently include computer software and apps, in addition to architectural designs.

The Authority has also clarified the conditions that must be met for registration, the most important of which is that the work or its content does not violate the provisions of the Islamic Sharia law or the Kingdom's regulations or public morals; that it is not among the works excluded from the protection stipulated in the provisions of Article 4 of the system of copyright protection; finally, the work must be final and not a draft or an outline.

The Saudi Authority for Intellectual Property has announced that those wishing to submit can register through the Authority's electronic portal:Saip.gov.sa.



FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT US AT SAUDI@BAIANATIP.COM





JORDAN PUBLIC SECURITY DIRECTORATE SIGNS A MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING WITH BAIANAT INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

On 23-2-2022, a meeting was held in the presence of Jordan Public Security the Assistant for Administration and Human Resources, Brigadier General Dr. Moatasem Abu Shatal, and the Managing Director of Baianat Intellectual Property, Mr. Nidal Al-Kharouf, with the aim of signing a memorandum of understanding between Jordan Public Security Directorate and Baianat Intellectual Property Company, where they discussed raising awareness about the rights of Intellectual property and its importance in our time, whether in Jordan or around the world.

The managing director of Baianat Intellectual Property, Mr. Nidal Al-Kharouf has praised and noted the great and supportive role played by Jordan Public Security Directorate represented by the Criminal Investigation Department about the protection of intellectual property rights, explaining that the signing of this memorandum is evidence of the dedication of Jordan Public Security Directorate through cooperation and great support. In this sensitive field, overcoming all difficulties and limiting the infringement of intellectual property rights.







UAE - LOCAL NEWSPAPER'S PUBLICATION WAIVED

Previously, some procedures for trademarks required publication in two local newspapers. As per the new law reforms and starting from 27.02.2022, the publication in the local newspapers is no more required. Hence, the publication for all trademarks procedures will be limited to the official gazette only.

In UAE, trademarks registrations, renewals, recordals and amendments will be published in the official gazette of the TMO only. The official gazette is published twice a month.

For more details, kindly contact us at dubai@baianatip.com







The Spring Conference PTMG

We are Attending the Spring Conference 2022

March 21st and 22nd 2022:



Email: s.awad@baianatip.com

Meet our representative at PTMG @Home

Shadya Awad Patent Specialist



BAIANAT INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AT PTMG SPRING CONFERENCE @HOME

We are Attending the Spring Conference 2022:

- Time: March 21st and 22nd 2022.
- Representative: Shadya Awad Patent Specialist
- To book a meeting kindly contact us at: s.awad@baianatip.com



